

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10994/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2007 in CMWP No. 17249/1993 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.RAJKIYA NIRMAN NIGAM KARAMCHRI UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. U.P.RAJKIYA NIRMAN NIGAM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master